
 
 

Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A 
SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT  

 
 

Agreement/ 
Amendment 

BOS 
Approval 

Contracts/ 
Purchasing 

Officer 
Approval 

Terms for Agreement Total  Agreement 

Agreement 03/25/08 03/25/08 $ 1,791,726.95 $ 1,791,726.95 
Term: March 31, 2008 – December 31, 2012  

Amendment 
No. 1 

01/02/13 N/A $ 0  
Extension to March 31, 2013 

Amendment 
No. 2 

02/26/13 03/08/13 $ 623,742.54 $ 623,742.54 
Extension to March 30, 2016  

Amendment 
No. 3 

Pending  Pending $ 25,021.21 $ 25,021.21 
No extension to the term 

GRAND TOTAL $ 2,440,490.70 $ 2,440,490.70 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 


